
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!             Week of 03/25/2013 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job Bank. Links are 
provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings.  
Thousands of additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
ACLD      Nassau & Suffolk www.acld.org 
Aetna     Nassau & Suffolk http://www.aetna.com  
Allied Barton    Nassau & Suffolk www.alliedbarton.com/careers.aspx  
Anderson Merchandising   Nassau & Suffolk www.amerch.com/careers 
Arrow Electronics    Suffolk   www.arrow.com/careers 
Astoria Federal Savings   Nassau   www.astoriafederal.com  
AT&T      Nassau & Suffolk http://connect.att.jobs  
Bank of America    Nassau & Suffolk http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
Bio Reference Laboratories, Inc  Nassau   http://bioreference.com/hr.htm 
Brookhaven National Labs   Suffolk   www.bnl.gov 
 Burlington Coat Factory  Nassau Suffolk  http://careers.burlingtoncoatfactory.com/index  
CA Technologies, Inc.    Suffolk   www.ca.com/us/careers.aspx 
Crossmark    Nassau & Suffolk www.crossmark.jobs 
CVS Caremark    Nassau & Suffolk http://info.cvscaremark.com/careers  
Cablevision     Nassau & Suffolk www.optimumjobs.net 
Capital One     Nassau & Suffolk www.capitalone.com/careers 
Cintas      Nassau & Suffolk www.cintas.com/careers 
Citi      Nassau & Suffolk www.citigroup.com 
ClubCorp    Suffolk   http://www.clubcorp.com/About-ClubCorp/Careers 
EOC of Nassau County   Nassau   www.eoc-nassau.org/hr.html 
Festo Corporation First Data   Suffolk   www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers 
Frito Lay    Suffolk   http://www.fritolay.com/about-us/careers.html 
Good Samaritan Hospital  Suffolk   www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc 
HMSHost    Suffolk   http://www.hmshost.com/careers/ 
Home Depot    Nassau & Suffolk http://careers.homedepot.com 
JP Morgan Chase    Nassau & Suffolk http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Laboratory Corp    Nassau   www.labcorpcareers.com 
Lockheed Martin   Nassau   http://www.lockheedmartinjobs.com/index.aspx  
Maryhaven    Suffolk   www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
McDonald's    Nassau & Suffolk http://www.mcstate.com/careers  
Nassau Community College  Nassau   http://www.ncc.edu/aboutncc/employment_opportunities.shtml 
New York Institute of Technology Nassau   http://www.nyit.edu/career_services/ 
North Shore LIJ    Nassau & Suffolk www.nslijcareers.com 
Office Max    Nassau & Suffolk http://about.officemax.com/html/officemax_careers  
Our Lady of Consolation  Suffolk   http://olc.chsli.org/html/open_jobs.html 
Penske      Suffolk   http://www.gopenske.com/careers/  
People's United Bank   Nassau & Suffolk www.peoples.com/peoples/Header/Careers 
Sears      Nassau & Suffolk www.searsholdings.com/careers  
Sleepy’s     Nassau   www.sleepys.com 
St. Catherine’s of Siena   Suffolk   www.healthcaresource.com/chslisiena 
South Nassau Hospital    Nassau   www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
Stony Brook University   Suffolk   ww.stonybrook.edu 
TD Bank    Nassau & Suffolk www.tdbank.com/careers 
T-Mobile     Nassau & Suffolk www.tmobile.recruitmax.com 
The Bristal Assisted Living  Nassau   www.thebristal.com/careers.php 
The Estee Lauder Companies Inc. Suffolk   http://www.esteelauder.com/cms/about/careers 
The NPD Group    Nassau   www.npd.com  
Things Remembered   Nassau & Suffolk  http://www.thingsremembered.com/  
VSP     Suffolk   https://vspglobal.com/cms/careers 
Wells Fargo     Nassau & Suffolk http://www.employment.wellsfargo.com/ 
WESCO Distribution, Inc.  Nassau   http://www.wesco.com/careers/ 
Whitsons Culinary Group  Nassau & Suffolk http://www.whitsons.com/index.php/career/  
YRC Freight    Nassau & Suffolk http://www.yrc.com/career-resource-center/ 
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